MopdocuHTaKca eHIJIecKor je3uka 1, anpujIcKM HCITUTHH POK, akagemcke 2024/2025

(ucut oap:kan 10. 4. 2025.)

P. b. |IIpe3ume, Mme [IpucyctBo| Konoksujym 31
1 |bosano, bpanka 5 17 16
2  |Muuuh, JIyka 1 225 17
3 | Cumuh, Anhena 1 16,5 17,5
4 |Cnaxwuh, Kpuctuna 6 20 10,5

VBun y panose: nerak (11. 4.) y 12.00u (kabuner 511).

Vb
38
40,5
35
36,5

KO
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

noiut. ap Cphan Ulyhyp



